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The Institution Of Engineers (India)

Election : ARCHITECTURAL for Council from Division Centre
Results Announced

No.Of Candidates : 5

Membership
No
F-1181420

M-1192331

F-1171980

M-0616510

F-1018104

Election Result :

Name Status

MR SANDIP  Elected

KUMAR DEB

MR
SRINIWAS
PRABHAKAR
ANCHURI

DR (MS) MAY
MATHEW

MR
LAXMIKANTA
TRIPATHY

MR PATHIK
DEBMALLIK

No.Of Seats : 1

Votes Rank

115 1

61 2
30 3
12 4
7 5
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